Served daily from 8am - 10am

LAUT BIRU BAR & RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

LIGHT AND SWEET

Toast and Preserves
sourdough or homemade white

bread, jam, honey

Selection of Cereals
with milk or homemade yogurt

Oat and Raisin Porridge
banana, honey

Frozen Chia Seed Pudding
banana, strawberry, coconut, honey

Stacked Pancakes
Stacked pancakes served with a

homemade strawberry coulis. Your

choice of banana, pineapple or plain.

"WHY NOT" SECTION
Sourdough / Homemade Toast
Egg

Beef Bacon

Lamb Sausages

Scrambled Tofu

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Yogurt
Homemade Hash Brown
Corn and Zucchini Fritters

Smoked Salmon (3 slices)

Avocado (smashed or sliced)

@ +62 821-4430-3339

A LA CARTE
SAVOURY
40 Two Eggs Any Style
served with toast, beef bacon, lamb
sausage, vegetables of the day
40 Vegetable Omelette
served with toast, beef bacon, lamb
= sausage, vegetables of the day
Smashed Avo Toast
sourdough, avocado, sun dried
0 tomato, feta
Add a poached egg + 10
60 Harvest Toast
sourdough, poached egg, grilled
pumpkin, mushrooms, spinach, feta
WHEN IN LOMBOK
Indonesian Veggie Porridge
caisim, carrot, green peas, corn, leek,
25 peanuts, vegetable broth, crackers
10 Indonesian Fried Rice or Noodles
vegetarian or chicken, served with fried
30 egqg, local pickles and crackers
50 Bubur Ayam
20 rice porridge, chicken, egg, peanuts,
broth and crackers
30
35
30
20
45
20
®
_?‘_ @lautbirubarrestaurant

LAUT BIRU

BAR & RESTAURANT

75

75

65

70

60

60

60



Served daily from 8am - 10am

LAUT BIRU BAR & RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

SETS

All sets include a fresh fruit plate, a fresh fruit juice
and Lombok plunger coffee or Java tea pot.

CLASSIC 85

Toast and Preserves
Homemade Yogurt and Granola

SWEET
STACK 110

Stacked pancakes served with a
homemade strawberry coulis
banana, pineapple or plain

FULL BREAKFAST 125

Two Eggs Any Style or Vegetable Omelette
served with toast, beef bacon, lamb
sausage, vegetables of the day

Homemade Yogurt and Granola

GREEN
MORNING

Smashed Avo Toast

sourdough, avocado, sun dried

tomato, feta
Add a poached egg + 10

LOCAL
STYLE

Fried Rice or Fried Noodles
vegetarian or chicken, served with fried
egqg, local pickles and crackers

or

Bubur Ayam

rice porridge, chicken, egg, peanuts,
broth and crackers

We are happy to help you with any dietary restrictions. Please let us know.

95

110

All prices are in thousand "000" Rupiah and exclusive of 20% government tax and service fee.

@ +62 821-4430-3339

®
-

@lautbirubarrestaurant

LAUT BIRU

BAR & RESTAURANT



Served daily from 8am - 10am

LAUT BIRU BAR & RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

BARISTA

COFFEE

Espresso

Macchiato

Long black (Americano)
Flat white

Cappuccino
Mochaccino

Latte

Hazelnut Latte

Hot Chocolate

Lombok Coffee Plunger
Extra Espresso Shot

Non-dairy Milk

TEA
Hot Java Tea (in a pot)

Hot Herbal Tea (in a pot)

Ask for available selection
Hot Fresh Ginger Tea (in a pot)

Iced Black Tea
Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Butterfly Pea Tea

"I'M ON HOLIDAY"
TYPE OF MORNING

Mimosa

sparkling wine, orange juice

Bloody Mary

vodka, tomato juice, and spices

All prices are in thousand "000" Rupiah and exclusive of 20% government tax and service fee.

@ +62 821-4430-3339

25

25
28
34
38
38
40
40
45
45
45
16

12

30
36

35
25
30
30

100

95

®
-

DRINKS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

Tropical Fruit Juice

orange, lime, watermelon,
pineapple, melon, papaya, banana
or mixed

Milkshake

vanilla, chocolate, banana,
coconut or strawberry

Fresh Young Coconut

SPARKS AND SQUASH
Coca-Cola Original or Zero
Sprite

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Fresh Lime or Orange Squash

Kombucha
Ask for available flavors

WATER
Equil Natural Still Water (380ml)
Equil Sparkling Water (380ml)

Spritz
Campari or Aperol, sparkling wine,
slice fresh orange, soda water

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

@lautbirubarrestaurant

LAUT BIRU

BAR & RESTAURANT

36

45

35

25
25
25
25
40
35

25
36

100

95



