75

LAUT BIRU BAR & RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

40

À LA CARTE

LIGHT AND SWEET

Toast and Preserves sourdough or homemade white bread, jam, honey Selection of Cereals with milk or homemade yogurt Oat and Raisin Porridge banana, honey Frozen Chia Seed Pudding banana, strawberry, coconut, honey Stacked Pancakes Stacked pancakes served with a homemade strawberry coulis. Your choice of banana, pineapple or plain.

SAVOURY

Two Eggs Any Style

	served with toast, beef bacon, lamb sausage, vegetables of the day	
0	Vegetable Omelette served with toast, beef bacon, lamb sausage, vegetables of the day	7
0	Smashed Avo Toast sourdough, avocado, sun dried tomato, feta Add a poached egg + 10	6
0	Harvest Toast sourdough, poached egg, grilled pumpkin, mushrooms, spinach, feta	70

"WHY NOT" SECTION

Sourdough / Homemade Toast

Sourdought, Hornerhade roast	25
Egg	10
Beef Bacon	30
Lamb Sausages	30
Scrambled Tofu	20
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Plate	30
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Yogurt	35
Homemade Hash Brown	30
Corn and Zucchini Fritters	20
Smoked Salmon (3 slices)	45
Avocado (smashed or sliced)	20

WHEN IN LOMBOK

Indonesian Veggie Porridge caisim, carrot, green peas, corn, leek, peanuts, vegetable broth, crackers	60
Indonesian Fried Rice or Noodles vegetarian or chicken, served with fried egg, local pickles and crackers	60
Bubur Ayam rice porridge, chicken, egg, peanuts, broth and crackers	60



BREAKFAST **SETS**

All sets include a fresh fruit plate, a fresh fruit juice and Lombok plunger coffee or Java tea pot.

CLASSIC Toast and Preserves Homemade Yogurt and Granola SWEET	85	GREEN MORNING Smashed Avo Toast sourdough, avocado, sun dried tomato, feta Add a poached egg + 10	
STACK Stacked pancakes served with a homemade strawberry coulis banana, pineapple or plain	110	LOCAL STYLE Fried Rice or Fried Noodles vegetarian or chicken, served with fried egg, local pickles and crackers	110
FULL BREAKFAST Two Eggs Any Style or Vegetable Omelet served with toast, beef bacon, lamb sausage, vegetables of the day	125 te	or Bubur Ayam rice porridge, chicken, egg, peanuts, broth and crackers	

We are happy to help you with any dietary restrictions. Please let us know. All prices are in thousand "000" Rupiah and exclusive of 20% government tax and service fee.





Homemade Yogurt and Granola

LAUT BIRU BAR & RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

DRINKS

BARISTA			FRESHLY SQUEEZED	
COFFEE			Tropical Fruit Juice	36
Espresso		25	orange, lime, watermelon, pineapple, melon, papaya, banana	
Macchiato		28	or mixed	
Long black (Americano)		34	Milkshake	45
Flat white		38	vanilla, chocolate, banana,	
Cappuccino		38	coconut or strawberry	
Mochaccino		40	Fresh Young Coconut	35
Latte		40		
Hazelnut Latte		45	SPARKS AND SQUASH	
Hot Chocolate		45	Coca-Cola Original or Zero	25
Lombok Coffee Plunger	25	45	Sprite	25
Extra Espresso Shot		16	Soda Water	25
Non-dairy Milk		12	Tonic Water	25
			Fresh Lime or Orange Squash	40
TEA			Kombucha	35
Hot Java Tea (in a pot)		30	Ask for available flavors	
Hot Herbal Tea (in a pot) Ask for available selection		36	WATER	
		7.5	Equil Natural Still Water (380ml)	25
Hot Fresh Ginger Tea (in a pot)		35	Equil Sparkling Water (380ml)	36
Iced Black Tea		25	Equil Sparking Water (380111)	30
Iced Lemon Tea		30		
Iced Butterfly Pea Tea		30		
"I'M ON HOLIDAY"			Spritz	100
TYPE OF MORNING			Campari or Aperol, sparkling wine,	
		00	slice fresh orange, soda water	
sparkling wine, orange juice			Espresso Martini vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso	95
Bloody Mary vodka tomato juice and spices		95	vound, correct riquedr, espresso	

All prices are in thousand "000" Rupiah and exclusive of 20% government tax and service fee.



